Councillor Attendance Summary — May 2020-April 2021

Attendance Summary May 2020 to April 2021
Full Council Expected

Councillor Terence Bawden
Councillor Victoria Bowden
Councillor John Brownrigg
Councillor Paul Brunt
Councillor Tracy Grantham
Councillor Kate Guest
Councillor Alan Hooper
Councillor John Housley
Councillor Gary Lakin
Councillor Carol Levery
Councillor David Ogle

Totals
Present

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Finance and Premises

6 Councillor Terence Bawden
15 Councillor Victoria Bowden
15 Councillor John Brownrigg

8

2
14 Councillor Kate Guest
15
15 Councillor John Housley

5 Councillor Gary Lakin
14
13 Councillor David Ogle

Totals
Expected Present Staffing

10

10

10

10

10
10

10

2 Councillor Terence Bawden
10 Councillor Victoria Bowden
10 Councillor John Brownrigg

Councillor Tracy Grantham
9

10 Councillor John Housley
3
Councillor Carol Levery
8

Expected Present

Environmental Planning

2
5
5 Councillor John Brownrigg

Councillor Alan Hooper
5 Councillor John Housley

5 Councillor Carol Levery
Councillor David Ogle

Totals
Expected Present

15

15
15

15
15

15

14
15

15
12

Grand Totals
Expected Present

30
30
45
15
20
25
30
45
25
35
40

10
30
45

8

4
23
29
45

8
34
33



